United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
G-66

MAX
RECOVERED
I.D. (IN.)
nominal
RECOVERED
WALLED
(IN.)
CODE CABLE
SIZE
STANDARD
LENGTH (IN.)
STD.
PKG. QTY.
HSMW400-48 .40 .15 .080 #4–#14 AWG 48 25
HSMW750-48 .75 .22 .080 4/0–#8 AWG 48 25
HSMW1100-48 1.10 .40 .095 400 kcmil–#1 AWG 48 25
HSMW1300-48 1.30 .40 .095 600 kcmil–#1 AWG 48 25
HSMW1500-48 1.50 .50 .095 750 kcmil–3/0 AWG 48 25
HSMW1700-48 1.70 .50 .100 1000 kcmil–2/0 AWG 48 25
HSMW2050-48 2.05 .75 .100 250 –600 kcmil 48 25
HSMW2750-48 2.75 1.00 .100 500–1000 kcmil 48 15
HSMW3500-48 3.50 1.18 .100 750–1250 kcmil 48 10
HSMW4700-48 4.70 1.57 .110 1500–2500 kcmil 48 5
HSMW6700-48 6.70 2.30 .120 — 48 5
HSMW9000-48 9.00 3.00 .130 — 48 5
Order multiple is std. pkg.
Property
test
method